
2007 USAF MARATHON OVERALL RESULTS - ATHENA 

 

  Place No.   Name                    Age Sex City               St 12 Mile 19.5 Mi Time    Pace   

  ===== ===== ======================= === === ================== == ======= ======= ======= =====  

      1    31 Kathleen Concannon       49   F Grand Forks Afb    ND 2:08:29 3:14:28 4:36:33 10:34  

      2   810 Miriam Kilroy            36   F Centerville        OH 1:59:43 3:12:17 4:50:19 11:05  

      3  1075 Angela Neff              37   F Westerville        OH 2:17:48 3:28:46 4:54:56 11:16  

      4  1044 Nicola Moorhead          40   F Beavercreek        OH 2:09:59 3:31:10 5:00:07 11:28  

      5  1276 Wendi Schulte            36   F Plant City         FL 2:23:49 3:36:41 5:05:16 11:40  

      6  1309 Katherine Siefkin        30   F Eagle River        AK 2:38:12 4:01:57 5:37:25 12:53  

      7  1194 Lisa Reaver              29   F Arlington          VA 2:32:53 4:01:46 5:53:23 13:30  

      8  1330 Jennifer Smith           37   F Galena             OH 2:48:33 4:27:39 6:33:26 15:01  

      9  1997 Gail Osborne             52   F Dayton             OH 3:12:53 4:48:45 6:41:53 15:21  

     10  1122 Brenda Palmer            39   F Dayton             OH 3:50:43 5:45:18 7:47:28 17:51  

   

  results by The End Result Co., Inc. 

 

                            2007 USAF MARATHON OVERALL RESULTS - CLYDESDALE 

 

  Place No.   Name                    Age Sex City               St 12 Mile 19.5 Mi Time    Pace   

  ===== ===== ======================= === === ================== == ======= ======= ======= =====  

      1  1880 Colt Webb                32   M New Palestine      IN 1:27:53 2:12:11 3:09:33  7:15  

      2  1673 Kevin Finn               36   M Cincinnati         OH 1:38:31 2:25:56 3:18:21  7:35  

      3  1072 Mark Naglack             32   M Valdosta           GA 1:39:38 2:27:16 3:19:38  7:38  

      4   332 Hype Callahan            42   M Clarendon Hills    IL 1:33:24 2:22:56 3:20:53  7:41  

      5   673 Manuel Hauck             38   M Valdosta           GA 1:39:49 2:27:15 3:21:11  7:41  

      6   520 Matthew Ferrara          24   M Fairborn           OH 1:40:14 2:27:20 3:23:52  7:47  

      7  1657 Matthew Duerst           19   M Madison            WI 1:52:33 2:43:33 3:40:15  8:25  

      8  1708 Tyler Hamilton           28   M Bellevue           NE 1:49:32 2:43:37 3:40:27  8:25  

      9  1704 William Grunow           47   M Warren             MI 1:45:58 2:39:10 3:40:29  8:25  

     10  1738 Sean Kennedy             24   M Kettering          OH 1:50:54 2:47:40 3:48:37  8:44  

     11  1305 William Sherman          47   M Ft Walton Beach    FL 1:50:12 2:43:32 3:49:56  8:47  

     12  1487 Gregory Volz             43   M Louisville         KY 1:43:58 2:45:53 3:50:40  8:49  

     13   957 Troy Marvin              44   M Chantilly          VA 1:54:38 2:51:04 3:57:16  9:04  

     14  1311 David Sills              45   M Pickering          ON 1:57:23 2:54:48 3:58:18  9:06  

     15   561 Donnie Fultz             42   M Louisville         KY 1:50:57 2:46:42 4:00:21  9:11  

     16  1686 Ray Geiger               45   M Dayton             OH 1:56:50 2:53:17 4:01:14  9:13  

     17  1717 Bill Hofeldt             47   M Ravenna            OH 1:56:21 2:54:28 4:04:41  9:21  

     18  1373 Jared Steele             36   M Perrysburg         OH 2:02:31 3:01:01 4:05:18  9:22  

     19  1182 Ryon Pulsipher           40   M Midland            MI 1:55:06 2:53:30 4:05:37  9:23  

     20   774 Erik Jones               42   M Okc                OK 1:58:49 2:56:02 4:06:55  9:26  



     21  1207 Aaron Riess              32   M Eglin Afb          FL 2:04:39 3:01:51 4:08:18  9:29  

     22   656 Terry Hardwick           52   M Shepherdsville     KY 1:57:10 2:55:01 4:08:50  9:30  

     23   635 Glenn Haas               40   M Chatham            IL 1:56:39 2:55:00 4:09:13  9:31  

     24   966 Eric May                 27   M Centerville        OH 1:49:03 2:54:07 4:12:28  9:39  

     25   322 Gary Butcher             43   M Kalamazoo          MI 2:04:25 3:07:17 4:15:35  9:46  

     26   572 Buddy Gau                47   M Little Falls       MN 2:00:38 3:03:10 4:15:52  9:46  

     27  1043 Tyler Moore              36   M Centerville        OH 2:10:40 3:12:35 4:17:01  9:49  

     28  1543 Todd Wilson              38   M Centerville        OH 2:08:40 3:10:36 4:17:51  9:51  

     29   664 Richard Hartson          42   M Beavercreek        OH 2:03:40 3:06:18 4:19:38  9:55  

     30  1869 Frank Urban              35   M Ann Arbor          MI 2:06:15 3:05:49 4:20:45  9:58  

     31   423 Dennis Daley             56   M Bridgeville        PA 1:54:50 2:57:12 4:21:00  9:58  

     32    20 Brian Adams              40   M Newport News       VA 2:10:41 3:11:27 4:21:48 10:00  

     33  1705 James Hall               33   M Medford            NJ 1:59:11 3:04:18 4:23:32 10:04  

     34   703 Kenneth Hill, Jr         28   M Herhsey            PA 1:55:56 3:02:48 4:23:43 10:04  

     35  1021 Charles Miller           54   M Maryville          TN 2:08:03 3:04:43 4:24:45 10:07  

     36   404 Daniel Counts            33   M Olympia            WA 2:02:14 3:04:13 4:24:54 10:07  

     37   593 Gary Goelz               44   M Waynesville        NC 2:00:30 3:06:08 4:25:16 10:08  

     38   612 Dean Gray                45   M Toronto            ON 2:02:03 3:06:16 4:25:58 10:10  

     39  1515 Gordon Wesley            53   M Clinton Twp.       MI 2:04:16 3:08:11 4:26:27 10:11  

     40  1730 Jeffrey Johnson          44   M Grand Forks Afb    ND 2:08:28         4:36:34 10:34  

     41  1166 Shannon Poindexter       27   M Plainfield         IN 2:14:34 3:20:17 4:38:25 10:38  

     42  1348 Nicholas Sochinski       24   M Dayton             OH 2:09:15 3:11:36 4:38:39 10:39  

     43  1816 Matthew Quatman          30   M Lima               OH 2:10:52 3:17:05 4:40:20 10:42  

     44  1852 Wesley Smith             35   M Greenfield         OH 2:10:44 3:18:16 4:40:55 10:44  

     45  1713 Bryan Hecker             46   M Genoa              OH 2:14:09 3:19:49 4:41:16 10:45  

     46   489 Chris Edwards            42   M Nineveh            IN 2:14:03 3:20:58 4:41:41 10:46  

     47   372 Terry Cockrell           34   M Mt. Sterling       KY 2:07:06 3:16:42 4:42:24 10:47  

     48   706 Bruce Hirsch             46   M Wesley Hills       NY 2:18:55 3:30:28 4:43:29 10:50  

     49  1462 Mark Vaccaro             43   M Herndon            VA 2:21:55 3:30:18 4:44:55 10:53  

     50  1505 Michael Weber            53   M Mason              OH 2:22:44 3:31:13 4:45:24 10:54  

     51   808 James Kiel               49   M Jenison            MI 2:14:31 3:19:43 4:45:37 10:55  

     52   681 Brenton Haynes           34   M Gulfport           MS 1:56:14 3:09:50 4:47:55 11:00  

     53  1128 Gary Parks               54   M Jackson            MI 2:17:02 3:24:34 4:49:35 11:04  

     54  1803 Philip Painter           34   M Gahanna            OH 1:55:23 3:07:23 4:51:03 11:07  

     55   903 Thomas Lockhart          43   M Ogden              UT 2:08:04 3:21:03 4:51:06 11:07  

     56  1668 Walter Evans             42   M Mooreland          IN 2:11:44 3:22:31 4:51:22 11:08  

     57  1729 Brian Jett               45   M Terre Haute        IN 2:19:58 3:28:06 4:51:48 11:09  

     58  1310 Adam Silber              42   M Manassas           VA 2:21:03 3:31:04 4:53:17 11:12  

     59   523 Jim Fick                 31   M Flemington         WV 2:16:25 3:30:08 4:53:22 11:12  

     60  1334 Mitch Smith              28   M Fort Wayne         IN 2:20:10 3:30:51 4:59:01 11:25  

     61  1417 Greg Terry               48   M Tippcity           OH 2:17:27 3:32:41 4:59:17 11:26  



     62  1451 Brendon Tukey            37   M Woodbridge         VA 2:27:08 3:40:15 5:02:10 11:32  

     63   318 Ed Burns                 57   M Valparaiso         IN 2:33:31 3:45:26 5:08:56 11:48  

     64   741 Scott Humphrey           51   M Fairborn           OH 2:20:14 3:39:28 5:09:06 11:48  

     65    45 Howard Horstman          44   M Cordele            GA 2:20:24 3:40:24 5:12:00 11:55  

     66   757 James Jackson            38   M Great Falls        MT 2:17:36 3:39:20 5:13:20 11:58  

     67   942 Christopher Marble       43   M Landers            CA 2:19:35 3:42:42 5:22:24 12:19  

     68   276 William Bracey           47   M Beavercreek        OH 2:24:48 3:46:06 5:29:44 12:36  

     69  1118 Todd Ostergaard          42   M Midland            MI 2:32:36 3:56:39 5:31:47 12:40  

     70   575 Gary Gentry              35   M Delaware           OH 2:28:11 3:52:25 5:36:15 12:51  

     71  1620 Chris Cockrell           35   M Mt. Sterling       KY 2:12:38 3:25:53 5:36:32 12:51  

     72   437 Art Dechent              54   M Richmond           VA 2:36:40 4:02:32 5:41:56 13:04  

     73  1454 Darrell Twine            33   M Wilmington         OH 2:32:56 4:00:16 5:43:04 13:06  

     74  1801 Rodney Owen              49   M Clinton            MI 2:37:17 4:03:33 5:44:53 13:10  

     75   442 Timothy Dennis           47   M Wauseon            OH 2:47:33 4:11:23 5:45:59 13:13  

     76    30 Jeffery Cassil           48   M Moore              OK 2:24:51 3:57:16 5:50:10 13:22  

     77   694 David Hericks            41   M Cincinnati         OH 2:56:31 4:24:06 6:04:00 13:54  

     78    71 James Walsh              61   M Tipp City          OH 2:55:29 4:28:06 6:11:51 14:12  

     79   745 Gerald Hunt              42   M Montpelier         VA 2:56:48 4:36:02 6:36:16 15:08  

     80    42 William Greer            47   M Centerville        OH 2:59:26 4:41:11 6:39:39 15:16  

     81   219 Jeffrey Beaty            47   M Dayton             OH 3:06:48 4:44:39 6:45:24 15:29  

     82   468 David Drake              34   M Cincinnati         OH 2:50:45 4:41:46 6:50:34 15:41  

     83  1422 Tom Therrien             38   M Dayton             OH 2:56:13 4:39:44 7:01:53 16:07  

     84   613 Edward Gray              34   M Apex               NC 3:14:19 5:01:04 7:08:41 16:22  

     85   770 Joseph Jolly             45   M San Jose           CA 3:27:20 5:18:04 7:30:10 17:11  

     86  1414 James Teaters Jr         55   M Dayton             OH 3:40:36 5:36:28 7:51:02 17:59  

     87   280 Carla Brames             45   F New Haven          IN 3:32:37 5:38:50 8:00:23 18:21  

     88   893 Vince Lewis              55   M Missouri City      TX 4:00:33 5:56:39 8:12:47 18:49  

   

  results by The End Result Co., Inc. 

 

                              USAF MARATHON - 2007 

 

 

======================================================================================================== 

     FEMALE TEAM                                                  GUN TIME  CHIP TIME 

======================================================================================================== 

 

    1  8225 Kentucky Sole Sisters               LEXINGTON       KY 3:38:36 3:38:19  

    2  8211 AETC Women Relay                    COLUMBUS        MS 3:44:24 3:44:22  

    3  8006 440 Airlift Wing 2                  WIND LAKE       WI 3:47:27 3:47:23  

    4  8114 UP AND RUNNING                      DAYTON          OH 3:53:39 3:53:24  



    5  8231 Running With Scissors               DAYTON          OH 3:58:44 3:58:28  

    6  8210 609 AIS Ladies                      SUMTER          SC 4:00:48 4:00:23  

    7  8217 Det 930 Lady Marathoners            CLARENCE        IA 4:02:00 4:01:57  

    8  8214 BBU                                 LIBERTYVILLE    IL 4:12:09 4:11:55  

    9  8230 Running Divas                       CINCINNATI      OH 4:15:50 4:15:41  

   10  8212 Alpha Xi Delta                      EASTLAKE        OH 4:16:01 4:15:45  

   11  8226 Loramie Ladies                      FORT LORAMIE    OH 4:20:27 4:20:15  

   12  8221 Girls On The Run                    DAYTON          OH 4:23:36 4:23:15  

   13  8218 Femmes Phenomenales                 BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:26:25 4:24:43  

   14  8227 Moms On The Run 1                   DAYTON          OH 4:26:44 4:26:33  

   15  8228 Moms On The Run 2                   DATYON          OH 4:27:45 4:27:35  

   16  8234 Sole Sisters                        DAYTON          OH 4:32:09 4:30:28  

   17  8220 Fuzzie                              MARS            PA 4:31:42 4:31:20  

   18  8236 Team Charleston                     CELINA          OH 4:34:22 4:34:14  

   19  8216 Bootcamp Babes                      CENTERVILLE     OH 4:37:33 4:37:19  

   20  8224 JTJ Chicks                          ENGLEWOOD       OH 4:37:51 4:37:31  

   21  8300 WURTLE TURTLES                      DAYTON          OH 4:37:54 4:37:39  

   22  8222 Incredible Feet                     YELLOW SPRINGS  OH 4:39:35 4:39:22  

   23  8271 Kildentoytemeyers                   XENIA           OH 4:41:59 4:41:47  

   24  8275 Old Women Who Haven't Trained       CENTERVILLE     OH 4:45:45 4:45:37  

   25  8213 Angels On The Run                   KETTERING       OH 4:57:17 4:57:12  

   26  8301 FIRST TIMERS 2                                         4:59:23 4:59:21  

   27  8232 Scotties Hotties                    TROY            IL 5:05:00 5:04:51  

   28  8238 Valko's Valor's 2                   DAYTON          OH 5:18:28 5:18:14  

   29  8215 BetXi Bears                         RESTON          VA 5:43:01 5:42:39  

   30  8233 Smart Women                         CENTERVILLE     OH 5:48:30 5:48:28  

 

======================================================================================================== 

     MALE TEAM                                                  GUN TIME  CHIP TIME 

======================================================================================================== 

 

    1  8135 AETC Men Relay                      DEL RIO         TX 2:40:24 2:40:24  

    2  8142 BAE Burners                         ROBINS AFB      GA 2:46:00 2:42:43  

    3  8153 Moody Flying Tigers 2               VALDOSTA        GA 2:48:22 2:48:14  

    4  8277 Randolph AFB Ramblers               CIBILO          TX 2:54:05 2:53:56  

    5  8157 Ross's Runners                      DAYTON          OH 2:58:09 2:57:37  

    6  8152 Moody Flying Tigers                 VALDOSTA        GA 2:58:11 2:58:04  

    7  8163 Team Webb                           COLUMBUS AFB    MS 3:12:48 3:12:44  

    8  8159 Team AFSA                           KETTERING       OH 3:28:03 3:28:02  

    9  8133 440 Airlift Wing                    SUSSEX          WI 3:35:54 3:35:44  

   10  8143 Climo Sentinels                     ASHEVILLE       NC 3:36:16 3:36:07  



   11  8155 Oakwood Nation                      DAYTON          OH 3:38:48 3:38:40  

   12  8167 Urbana Firefighters                 URBANA          OH 3:39:31 3:39:04  

   13  8154 Neverland Runners                   KETTERING       OH 3:39:30 3:39:24  

   14  8259 DP +L Team 1                        COLUMBUS        OH 3:41:57 3:41:47  

   15  8150 Miami Heat                          DAYTON          OH 3:44:11 3:44:05  

   16  8158 Soaring Eagles                      WESTERVILLE     OH 3:45:08 3:44:54  

   17  8269 Just Finishing                      LOVELAND        OH 3:54:21 3:45:36  

   18  8292 Team Beardsley                      TO BE ENTERED L OH 3:48:17 3:48:16  

   19  8141 B-1 Team 1                          BEAVERCREEK     OH 3:48:47 3:48:35  

   20  8134 651st BUFF Runners                  SPRINGFIELD     OH 3:51:46 3:50:29  

   21  8240 3 Big Engine Fans & A Groupie       SPRINGBORO      OH 3:56:58 3:52:30  

   22  8165 The Incredibles                     DAYTON          OH 3:56:20 3:56:07  

   23  8136 AFCCC                               ARDEN           NC 3:58:00 3:57:50  

   24  8149 Mac B Men                           CENTERVILLE     OH 3:59:43 3:59:32  

   25  8161 Team Raptor                         FAIRBORN        OH 4:01:37 4:01:30  

   26  8162 Team RRI                            BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:06:46 4:06:25  

   27  8160 Team Punishment                     WPAFB           OH 4:10:47 4:10:47  

   28  8137 AFIT CESS                           BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:11:18 4:11:09  

   29  8148 Just Finish                         CINCINNATI      OH 4:14:14 4:11:37  

   30  8145 GDAIS #1                            BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:14:09 4:14:00  

   31  8156 Outstanding                         CINCINNATI      OH 4:15:44 4:15:26  

   32  8138 AG 1                                BRAMPTON        ON 4:17:44 4:17:24  

   33  8139 AG2                                 BRAMPTON        ON 4:19:44 4:19:27  

   34  8144 Four Lazy Men                       WEST MILTON     OH 4:20:36 4:19:30  

   35  8164 Team Xcelsi                         DAYTON          OH 4:19:52 4:19:44  

   36  8166 The PASS Team                       DAYTON          OH 4:41:02 4:23:56  

   37  8273 LexisNexis Slogger And Joggers      KETTERING       OH 4:33:35 4:33:35  

   38  8261 Feral Hogs                          HARRISON TWP    MI 4:36:44 4:36:44  

   39  8146 GDAIS Wolfpack 2                    DAYTON          OH 4:42:07 4:41:58  

   40  8140 Asian Art Center                    DAYTON          OH 4:55:36 4:55:36  

   41  8266 Graboids                            NEW CARLISLE    OH 5:36:42 5:36:40  

 

======================================================================================================== 

     COED TEAM                                                  GUN TIME  CHIP TIME 

======================================================================================================== 

 

    1  8295 Team Wright-Patt                    BEAVERCREEK     OH 2:43:25 2:43:23  

    2  8097 The Sharks                          PATRICK AFB     FL 3:07:53 3:07:51  

    3  8270 Keesler  Dragons                    OCEAN SPRINGS   MS 3:09:18 3:09:15  

    4  8066 Over The Hill                       LONDON          OH 3:09:45 3:09:40  

    5  8056 Missouri ALO Attack                 COLUMBIA        MO 3:15:07 3:15:00  



    6  8103 UAR Club                            DAYTON          OH 3:15:17 3:15:17  

    7  8262 Fleet Feet Cincy                    CINCINNATI      OH 3:15:42 3:15:17  

    8  8096 The RunnORs                         WPAFB           OH 3:28:31 3:28:25  

    9  8113 Zoo Escapees                        COLORADO SPRING CO 3:30:17 3:29:16  

   10  8019 Bonsai  4                           DAYTON          OH 3:30:28 3:30:22  

   11  8032 Guys & Dolls                        CENTERVILLE     OH 3:36:02 3:36:02  

   12  8283 Schroder's Slackers                 BEAVECREEK      OH 3:43:37 3:39:09  

   13  8026 Cool Runnings                       BEAVERCREEK     OH 3:39:27 3:39:14  

   14  8025 Cool Cats For Christ                COLUMBUS        OH 3:40:18 3:40:14  

   15  8053 Mac B Wilkes                        SPRINGBORO      OH 3:41:12 3:41:02  

   16  8067 Paprocki University                 SPRINGFIELD     OH 3:42:37 3:42:28  

   17  8087 Team Greco                          BALTIMORE       MD 3:43:13 3:43:03  

   18  8036 Huffers                             SPRINGFIELD     OH 3:44:14 3:44:08  

   19  8245 AFOSI Det 104                       VALPARAISO      FL 3:44:13 3:44:10  

   20  8288 Spartanette Warriors                OKEMOS          MI 3:44:36 3:44:31  

   21  8011 Army Strong. Air Force Smart.       DAYTON          OH 4:00:30 3:44:46  

   22  8286 Spare Change                        RIVERSIDE       OH 3:45:36 3:45:36  

   23  8073 Rec Runners                         VANDALIA        OH 3:46:39 3:46:17  

   24  8278 Raptor Runners                      LANGLEY AFB     VA 3:47:41 3:47:36  

   25  8001 110th Fighter Wing                  BATTLE CREEK    MI 3:49:41 3:49:34  

   26  8112 Wyckyd Sceptre                      BEAVERCREEK     OH 3:51:18 3:50:41  

   27  8111 Wild Blue Yonders                   CENTERVILLE     OH 3:51:03 3:50:52  

   28  8093 Tennessee Bootleggers               TULLAHOMA       TN 3:51:48 3:51:39  

   29  8005 3 Men and a Babe                    DAYTON          OH 3:53:13 3:53:04  

   30  8083 Supinators                          KETTERING       OH 3:53:57 3:53:37  

   31  8042 Just A Little Running Team          DAYTON          OH 3:53:53 3:53:41  

   32  8059 MRS Madness                         MUSTANG         OK 3:54:18 3:53:50  

   33  8074 RMG Cruisers                        WARNER ROBINS   GA 3:54:30 3:54:27  

   34  8031 Glory Runners                       NEWARK          OH 3:55:16 3:54:59  

   35  8077 Runnin' On Empty                    BEAVERCREEK     OH 3:56:18 3:56:16  

   36  8055 Mfsl                                MIDWEST CITY    OK 3:57:45 3:57:17  

   37  8072 Raptor's Runners                    BEAVERCREEK     OH 3:57:38 3:57:26  

   38  8048 LexisNexis Finance Four             DAYTON          OH 3:57:42 3:57:39  

   39  8064 OHKY Connection                     DAYTON          OH 3:57:44 3:57:41  

   40  8109 Whose Bright Idea Was This?         BEAVERCREEK     OH 3:57:54 3:57:46  

   41  8274 Moraine Streakers                   MORAIN          OH 3:58:06 3:58:00  

   42  8033 Half-fast                           LONDON          OH 4:03:44 3:58:12  

   43  8012 A-Train                             DAYTON          OH 3:59:28 3:59:22  

   44  8092 Team YD                             BEAVERCREEK     OH 3:59:42 3:59:35  

   45  8071 Pretty Perverse                     DAYTON          OH 4:12:25 4:00:32  

   46  8061 MVH Premier Heartworks 3            CENTERVILLE     OH 4:00:55 4:00:32  



   47  8285 Slowtrak                            CHESTERTON      IN 4:00:49 4:00:38  

   48  8107 We Just Want  The T-Shirts          DAYTON          OH 4:00:52 4:00:52  

   49  8098 The Sloggers                        BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:01:21 4:01:10  

   50  8084 Team Blazeman                       BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:03:10 4:03:05  

   51  8041 Joey Pizza                          DAYTON          OH 4:03:38 4:03:14  

   52  8002 178th Fighter Wing                  DAYTON          OH 4:27:05 4:03:15  

   53  8007 72 Servcies Divsion                 CHOCTAW         OK 4:03:32 4:03:17  

   54  8069 Phat-SO                             DAYTON          OH 4:04:27 4:04:16  

   55  8022 Cardio Challenged                   DAYTON          OH 4:05:13 4:05:10  

   56  8264 GDAIS - 5200                        SPRINGFIELD     OH 4:06:06 4:06:03  

   57  8049 LexisNexis Legal Eagles             DAYTON          OH 4:15:27 4:08:21  

   58  8030 Ferguson Middle School              BEAVERCREEKI    OH 4:09:10 4:08:58  

   59  8239 We're Slow We Know Get Over It      MILFORD         OH 4:10:25 4:10:13  

   60  8047 Law Dogs                            URBANA          OH 4:10:52 4:10:52  

   61  8070 PJD                                 DAYTON          OH 4:11:11 4:10:59  

   62  8081 Staff Infection                     BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:13:04 4:12:41  

   63  8079 Slow And Slower                     SPRINGFIELD     OH 4:13:24 4:13:24  

   64  8086 TEAM FAM                            ST. HENRY       OH 4:13:49 4:13:36  

   65  8293 Team Testech                        BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:14:41 4:14:28  

   66  8057 MO Cuts                             OKLAHOMA CITY   OK 4:15:10 4:14:42  

   67  8297 The Sliders                         DAYTON          OH 4:15:02 4:15:00  

   68  8018 BKMC                                COLUMBUS        OH 4:15:19 4:15:10  

   69  8237 Three Officers And A Lady           BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:15:21 4:15:14  

   70  8101 Tres Amigos And A Lady              BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:15:25 4:15:19  

   71  8082 Sully`s Thunder                     MEDINA          OH 4:15:59 4:15:55  

   72  8045 Land Shark                          DAYTON          OH 4:19:30 4:16:26  

   73  8065 Old School Express                  VANDALIA        OH 4:17:06 4:16:58  

   74  8037 HUFFSTERS                           SPRINGFIELD     OH 4:17:40 4:17:30  

   75  8088 Team Huff-n-Puff                    MIAMISBURG      OH 4:19:32 4:19:27  

   76  8058 Moles                               LOWELL          MA 4:20:08 4:19:53  

   77  8003 178th MDG                           BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:24:12 4:20:25  

   78  8029 Electric Twinkies                   OXFORD          OH 4:20:41 4:20:36  

   79  8089 Team Mitch                          CINCINNATI      OH 4:44:52 4:23:02  

   80  8099 The Young & The Old                 BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:23:58 4:23:51  

   81  8063 Oakbrook Beavers                    BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:24:06 4:23:52  

   82  8062 NASIC-PO-PO'S                       FAIRBORN        OH 4:25:35 4:25:32  

   83  8252 Bums N' Roses                       BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:26:28 4:26:19  

   84  8027 Dayton Development Coalition        DAYTON          OH 4:27:11 4:27:04  

   85  8106 Vana Solutions                      XENIA           OH 4:27:42 4:27:18  

   86  8102 Triple Deuce                        ALEXANDRIA      VA 4:27:51 4:27:48  

   87  8010 Are We There Yet                    MIDDLETOWN      OH 4:29:36 4:29:12  



   88  8257 DKMP                                MIDLAND         MI 4:30:21 4:30:03  

   89  8044 Lancers                             XENIA           OH 4:33:20 4:32:58  

   90  8060 MVH Premier Heartworks 1            CASSTOWN        OH 4:33:17 4:33:17  

   91  8009 Almost Average Joes                 MINOT AFB       ND 4:33:44 4:33:34  

   92  8043 Keepin' Up With The Joneses         SAGINAW         MI 4:34:14 4:33:56  

   93  8080 Slow Pokes                          ALBUQUERQUE     NM 4:34:14 4:34:04  

   94  8046 Last Place                          DAYTON          OH 4:34:44 4:34:31  

   95  8040 JARS                                MIDLAND         MI 4:35:19 4:35:00  

   96  8014 Balls & Chains                      BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:35:53 4:35:38  

   97  8015 Beauties And The Beast              BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:38:54 4:36:34  

   98  8039 Information Nation                  D'IBERVILLE     MS 4:36:38 4:36:35  

   99  8250 Beauties And A Geek                 DAYTON          OH 4:45:00 4:39:20  

  100  8024 Clearwire                           FAIRBORN        OH 4:41:22 4:40:22  

  101  8280 RELAY FOR FUN                       MIAMISBURG      OH 4:41:17 4:40:56  

  102  8013 B-1 Team 2                          DAYTON          OH 4:42:36 4:42:30  

  103  8021 Boy Howdy II                        DAYTON          OH 4:43:36 4:43:24  

  104  8078 SBSP                                MIDLAND         MI 4:43:31 4:43:31  

  105  8016 Bedics Bunch                        TRAVIS AFB      CA 4:44:40 4:44:24  

  106  8028 Discovery Dogs                      HUBER HEIGHTS   OH 4:45:50 4:45:31  

  107  8052 Mac B Wagners                       ENON            OH 5:00:05 4:46:40  

  108  8035 Hot Dawgs & Busch Lite              DAYTON          OH 4:47:26 4:47:06  

  109  8090 Team Run Amuck - A                  CINCINNATI      OH 4:47:46 4:47:38  

  110  8091 Team Run Amuck-B                    WEST CHESTER    OH 4:47:46 4:47:38  

  111  8294 Team Turtle                         HUBER HEIGHTS   OH 4:48:06 4:47:58  

  112  8085 Team Colvin                         FAIRFIELD       OH 4:49:42 4:48:40  

  113  8051 Mac B Puffers                       BELLBROOK       OH 4:50:12 4:50:00  

  114  8253 Dallas Cowgirls                     TROY            OH 4:50:22 4:50:18  

  115  8023 Classified Nuts                     DAYTON          OH 4:51:59 4:51:46  

  116  8296 The Rapids                          BELLBROOK       OH 4:53:27 4:53:23  

  117  8223 Jew Joggers                         COLUMBIA        SC 4:57:45 4:57:20  

  118  8299 Wright Bros. Running Co.            DAYTON          OH 4:59:16 4:59:16  

  119  8008 Alien Striders                      CANTON          OH 5:01:13 5:01:06  

  120  8241 3 Guys And A Pregnant Gal           FAIRBORN        OH 5:07:35 5:07:35  

  121  8054 Mamas And Papas                     FAIRBORN        OH 5:09:16 5:09:10  

  122  8104 Valko's Valor's 1                   DAYTON          OH 5:18:28 5:18:13  

  123  8105 Valko's Valor's 3                   DAYTON          OH 5:18:28 5:18:14  

  124  8095 The Old Salts                       COLUMBUS        OH 5:33:43 5:33:43  

  125  8050 LOGTEC                              HUBER HEIGHTS   OH 5:35:50 5:35:48  

  126  8110 Why Am I Here?                      GAITHERSBURG    MD 5:53:38 5:53:21  

  127  8004 3 Chicks & a Stud                   BEAVERCREEK     OH 6:05:09 6:05:06  

  128  8248 ARME                                TIPP CITY       OH 6:18:13 6:15:49  



  129  8247 Al Lies                             BEAVERCREEK     OH 6:21:18 6:21:02  

 

======================================================================================================== 

      MASTERS TEAM                                              GUN TIME  CHIP TIME 

======================================================================================================== 

 

    1  8131 Vissmmert                           CENTERVILLE     OH 3:22:31 3:22:24  

    2  8130 Up & Over The Hill                  CENTERVILLE     OH 3:29:47 3:29:44  

    3  8132 Zombies                             SPRINGBORO      OH 3:29:55 3:29:50  

    4  8116 American Made                       SWANNANOA       NC 3:52:38 3:52:23  

    5  8122 Master Blasters                     OCEAN SPRINGS   MS 4:02:16 4:02:13  

    6  8129 Team Hot Dog                        VANDALA         OH 4:03:35 4:03:22  

    7  8123 Masters Of Disguise                 BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:06:39 4:06:32  

    8  8281 Retro Rockets                       BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:07:52 4:07:50  

    9  8119 Kentucky ALOs                       FLORENCE        KY 4:17:10 4:12:11  

   10  8126 Old Rolling Pucks                   BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:15:52 4:15:38  

   11  8118 Jamming Joggers                     ENON            OH 4:20:27 4:20:11  

   12  8125 MVH Premier Heartworks 2            CASSTOWN        OH 4:40:43 4:40:27  

   13  8127 Stillgoing                          BURLINGTON      ON 4:40:43 4:40:36  

   14  8124 Moms For Life                       BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:43:38 4:43:29  

   15  8121 Mac B Masters                       DAYTON          OH 4:49:13 4:49:02  

   16  8120 Mac B Huffers                       BELLBROOK       OH 4:50:12 4:50:00  

   17  8117 GOOD TIME GALS                      INDIANAPOLIS    IN 6:58:19 6:58:07  

 

======================================================================================================== 

     MILITARY TEAM                                              GUN TIME  CHIP TIME 

======================================================================================================== 

 

    1  8195 Sheppard AFB                        SHEPPARD AFB    TX 2:40:03 2:40:02  

    2  8200 Team Turbo                          SPRING LAKE     NC 3:01:43 3:01:41  

    3  8268 JudgeAdvocateGeneral'sSchool        MILLBROOK       AL 3:11:58 3:11:54  

    4  8298 This Wont Take Long                 DAYTON          OH 3:14:43 3:14:39  

    5  8189 Mulies                              BENICIA         CA 3:18:14 3:18:08  

    6  8282 Schriever                           SCHRIEVER AFB   CO 3:18:26 3:18:18  

    7  8177 AFRL/MLQ                            PANAMA CITY BEA FL 3:20:39 3:19:23  

    8  8183 FAC (U)                             KILLEEN         TX 3:20:21 3:20:13  

    9  8169 4 On The Floor                      TULLAHOMA       TN 3:25:25 3:25:22  

   10  8196 Steel City Stompers                 PITTSBURGH      PA 3:41:59 3:26:21  

   11  8199 Team Colorado                       COLORADO SPRING CO 3:28:24 3:28:21  

   12  8198 Team Boondoggle                     ESTILL SPRINGS  TN 3:32:17 3:32:07  

   13  8185 Geek Squad                          DAYTON          OH 3:32:14 3:32:11  



   14  8242 338 Recruiting Squdron              WPAFB           OH 3:34:39 3:34:29  

   15  8181 Davidsonville Dragons               GAMBRILLS       MD 3:36:18 3:35:50  

   16  8170 4 SOPS Milstar Runners              COLORADO SPRING CO 3:45:54 3:45:46  

   17  8192 Nighthawks                          SHAW AFB        SC 3:47:07 3:47:00  

   18  8291 SURGE                               DIXON           CA 3:56:55 3:49:17  

   19  8175 AFIT IDE                            BEAVERCREEK     OH 3:49:31 3:49:25  

   20  8179 CoE                                 SAN ANTONIO     TX 3:49:35 3:49:31  

   21  8172 609 Air Intel Sq                    SUMTER          SC 3:53:40 3:53:22  

   22  8173 609 AIS Enlisted                    SHAW AFB        SC 3:53:53 3:53:37  

   23  8178 Cash Kings                          DAYTON          OH 3:55:31 3:55:15  

   24  8187 Log Dog Nation                      WPAFB           OH 3:59:14 3:59:08  

   25  8171 445th Security Forces Squadron      HAMILTON        OH 3:59:53 3:59:44  

   26  8191 NASIC SC Geeks                      DAYTON          OH 4:00:36 4:00:16  

   27  8190 N-4-L                               BEAVERCREEK     OH 4:01:18 4:01:13  

   28  8258 DOGS                                LEXINGTON       OH 4:05:17 4:05:13  

   29  8186 I Workout!                          SAN ANTONIO     TX 4:06:30 4:06:26  

   30  8249 Aussie, Aussie, Aussie              CENTERVILLE     OH 4:14:36 4:07:36  

   31  8193 Old Fat Guard Bums                  SPRINGFIELD     OH 4:07:58 4:07:37  

   32  8188 McGuire-Dix Command Chiefs          MCGUIRE AFB     NJ 4:07:54 4:07:43  

   33  8194 Port Dawgs                          COLUMBUS        OH 4:13:53 4:13:46  

   34  8243 43 AES                              SPRING LAKE     NC 4:15:17 4:15:07  

   35  8290 Superfly Screaming Monkeys          DAYTON          OH 4:15:36 4:15:28  

   36  8197 Stingers                            TOLEDO          OH 4:35:44 4:17:52  

   37  8244 82nd APS Port Dawgs                 UKIAH           CA 4:29:25 4:29:17  

   38  8180 CSI: Maxwell                        MAXWELL AFB     AL 4:35:33 4:35:20  

   39  8174 ADHD                                ODENTON         MD 4:56:17 4:56:11  

   40  8168 3 Dames And A Brain                 TACOMA          WA 5:10:48 5:10:29  

 

======================================================================================================== 

     ROTC TEAM                                                  GUN TIME  CHIP TIME 

======================================================================================================== 

 

    1  8276 PURDUE JOINT FORCES                 INDINAPOLIS     IN 2:42:02 2:42:00  

    2  8209 Wolvering Lightning                 ANN ARBOR       MI 3:03:08 3:03:04  

    3  8204 Team Amazing                        ATHENS          OH 3:05:32 3:05:30  

    4  8263 Flying Badgers                      MADISON         WI 3:10:17 3:10:03  

    5  8267 In Memory Of The Red Dragon         PALATINE        IL 3:21:36 3:21:31  

    6  8256 DET220 Purdue Boilermakers          WEST LAFAYETTE  IN 3:22:18 3:22:16  

    7  8202 Matt And The Coopers                ATHENS          OH 3:26:12 3:26:10  

    8  8205 The Regulators                      ATHENS          OH 3:28:21 3:28:18  

    9  8255 Det 875 Best Alive                  BLACKSBURG      VA 3:49:41 3:49:06  



   10  8284 Shell Shockers                      HYATTSVILLE     MD 3:50:53 3:50:43  

   11  8265 GMC-U-LATER                         WEST LAFAYETTE  IN 3:54:58 3:54:55  

   12  8208 Wolverine Women                     ANN ARBOR       MI 4:06:07 4:06:03  

   13  8206 Three Babes And A Wert              ATHENS          OH 4:08:38 4:08:33  

   14  8203 Slow And Steady                     ATHENS          OH 4:14:07 4:14:05  

                                   USAF MARATHON TEAM RESULTS - 2007 

 

Place No.   Team Name                                Team Cat       5mile   13.1    19.8    Gun Tm  Chip Tm Pace   

===== ===== ======================================== ============== ======= ======= ======= ======= ======= =====  

    1  8195 Sheppard AFB                             MILITARY         33:33 1:19:27         2:40:03 2:40:02  6:07  

    2  8135 AETC Men Relay                           MEN'S OPEN       30:27 1:18:13 1:57:56 2:40:24 2:40:24  6:08  

    3  8276 PURDUE JOINT FORCES                      ROTC             29:11 1:24:48 2:01:59 2:42:02 2:42:00  6:11  

    4  8142 BAE Burners                              MEN'S OPEN       36:04 1:27:39 2:05:47 2:46:00 2:42:43  6:13  

    5  8295 Team Wright-Patt                         COED             33:39 1:22:26 2:02:32 2:43:25 2:43:23  6:15  

    6  8153 Moody Flying Tigers 2                    MEN'S OPEN       38:08 1:42:25 2:33:44 2:48:22 2:48:14  6:26  

    7  8277 Randolph AFB Ramblers                    MEN'S OPEN       32:36         2:07:50 2:54:05 2:53:56  6:39  

    8  8157 Ross's Runners                           MEN'S OPEN       40:57 1:32:01 2:11:45 2:58:09 2:57:37  6:47  

    9  8152 Moody Flying Tigers                      MEN'S OPEN       36:28 1:29:00 2:11:08 2:58:11 2:58:04  6:48  

   10  8200 Team Turbo                               MILITARY         38:48 1:29:59 2:14:19 3:01:43 3:01:41  6:57  

   11  8209 Wolvering Lightning                      ROTC             33:26 1:31:06 2:13:16 3:03:08 3:03:04  7:00  

   12  8204 Team Amazing                             ROTC             36:19 1:29:58 2:14:17 3:05:32 3:05:30  7:05  

   13  8097 The Sharks                               COED             41:45 1:35:46         3:07:53 3:07:51  7:11  

   14  8270 Keesler  Dragons                         COED             43:02 1:38:46         3:09:18 3:09:15  7:14  

   15  8066 Over The Hill                            COED             37:15 1:33:02 2:21:36 3:09:45 3:09:40  7:15  

   16  8263 Flying Badgers                           ROTC             38:41 1:40:56 2:25:28 3:10:17 3:10:03  7:16  

   17  8268 JudgeAdvocateGeneral'sSchool             MILITARY         41:30 1:28:18         3:11:58 3:11:54  7:20  

   18  8163 Team Webb                                MEN'S OPEN       38:02 1:35:42         3:12:48 3:12:44  7:22  

   19  8298 This Wont Take Long                      MILITARY         37:06 1:36:15 2:25:45 3:14:43 3:14:39  7:26  

   20  8056 Missouri ALO Attack                      COED             41:44 1:37:06 2:20:31 3:15:07 3:15:00  7:27  

   21  8103 UAR Club                                 COED             19:00 1:34:41 2:23:49 3:15:17 3:15:17  7:28  

   22  8262 Fleet Feet Cincy                         COED             35:01         2:23:28 3:15:42 3:15:17  7:28  

   23  8189 Mulies                                   MILITARY         38:42 1:34:31         3:18:14 3:18:08  7:34  

   24  8282 Schriever                                MILITARY         36:29 1:40:10 2:29:42 3:18:26 3:18:18  7:35  

   25  8177 AFRL/MLQ                                 MILITARY         44:27 1:44:20 2:26:17 3:20:39 3:19:23  7:37  

   26  8183 FAC (U)                                  MILITARY         40:48 1:35:52 2:26:52 3:20:21 3:20:13  7:39  

   27  8267 In Memory Of The Red Dragon              ROTC             39:00 1:39:43 2:28:38 3:21:36 3:21:31  7:42  

   28  8256 DET220 Purdue Boilermakers               ROTC             32:28 1:49:24 2:34:37 3:22:18 3:22:16  7:44  

   29  8131 Vissmmert                                MASTERS          41:02 1:40:40 2:30:09 3:22:31 3:22:24  7:44  

   30  8169 4 On The Floor                           MILITARY         40:04 1:41:08 2:33:29 3:25:25 3:25:22  7:51  

   31  8202 Matt And The Coopers                     ROTC             37:59 1:42:52 2:30:42 3:26:12 3:26:10  7:53  

   32  8196 Steel City Stompers                      MILITARY         53:40 1:54:26 2:45:17 3:41:59 3:26:21  7:53  



   33  8159 Team AFSA                                MEN'S OPEN       33:50 1:28:02 2:18:47 3:28:03 3:28:02  7:57  

   34  8205 The Regulators                           ROTC             41:36 1:42:13 2:35:10 3:28:21 3:28:18  7:57  

   35  8199 Team Colorado                            MILITARY         47:57 1:57:47 2:39:45 3:28:24 3:28:21  7:58  

   36  8096 The RunnORs                              COED             51:23 1:47:22 2:34:25 3:28:31 3:28:25  7:58  

   37  8113 Zoo Escapees                             COED             48:52 1:48:23         3:30:17 3:29:16  8:00  

   38  8130 Up & Over The Hill                       MASTERS          43:39 1:43:52 2:37:34 3:29:47 3:29:44  8:01  

   39  8132 Zombies                                  MASTERS          44:12         2:35:25 3:29:55 3:29:50  8:01  

   40  8019 Bonsai  4                                COED             47:30 1:49:50 2:35:07 3:30:28 3:30:22  8:02  

   41  8198 Team Boondoggle                          MILITARY         40:10 1:45:15 2:35:39 3:32:17 3:32:07  8:06  

   42  8185 Geek Squad                               MILITARY         45:41 1:48:38 2:40:13 3:32:14 3:32:11  8:06  

   43  8242 338 Recruiting Squdron                   MILITARY         45:09 1:37:43 2:26:29 3:34:39 3:34:29  8:12  

   44  8133 440 Airlift Wing                         MEN'S OPEN       44:49 1:55:57 2:48:31 3:35:54 3:35:44  8:15  

   45  8181 Davidsonville Dragons                    MILITARY         39:57 1:43:54 2:38:05 3:36:18 3:35:50  8:15  

   46  8032 Guys & Dolls                             COED                   1:45:14         3:36:02 3:36:02  8:15  

   47  8143 Climo Sentinels                          MEN'S OPEN       42:48 1:46:19 2:40:07 3:36:16 3:36:07  8:15  

   48  8225 Kentucky Sole Sisters                    WOMEN'S OPEN     46:35 1:52:32 2:44:10 3:38:36 3:38:19  8:20  

   49  8155 Oakwood Nation                           MEN'S OPEN       54:54 1:55:48 2:49:27 3:38:48 3:38:40  8:21  

   50  8167 Urbana Firefighters                      MEN'S OPEN       48:41 1:38:50 2:32:55 3:39:31 3:39:04  8:22  

   51  8283 Schroder's Slackers                      COED             47:10 1:50:44 2:44:20 3:43:37 3:39:09  8:22  

   52  8026 Cool Runnings                            COED             51:22 1:52:42 2:47:44 3:39:27 3:39:14  8:23  

   53  8154 Neverland Runners                        MEN'S OPEN       44:00 1:51:48         3:39:30 3:39:24  8:23  

   54  8025 Cool Cats For Christ                     COED             46:29 1:48:29 2:46:31 3:40:18 3:40:14  8:25  

   55  8053 Mac B Wilkes                             COED             41:59 1:35:30 2:30:29 3:41:12 3:41:02  8:27  

   56  8259 DP +L Team 1                             MEN'S OPEN       42:39 1:55:19         3:41:57 3:41:47  8:28  

   57  8067 Paprocki University                      COED             51:24 1:48:33 2:42:36 3:42:37 3:42:28  8:30  

   58  8087 Team Greco                               COED             40:53 1:47:24         3:43:13 3:43:03  8:31  

   59  8150 Miami Heat                               MEN'S OPEN       49:09 1:55:17         3:44:11 3:44:05  8:34  

   60  8036 Huffers                                  COED             42:06 1:49:39         3:44:14 3:44:08  8:34  

   61  8245 AFOSI Det 104                            COED             44:42 1:57:53 2:44:26 3:44:13 3:44:10  8:34  

   62  8211 AETC Women Relay                         WOMEN'S OPEN     42:52 1:45:04 2:34:44 3:44:24 3:44:22  8:34  

   63  8288 Spartanette Warriors                     COED             45:36 1:48:13 2:40:44 3:44:36 3:44:31  8:35  

   64  8011 Army Strong. Air Force Smart.            COED           1:00:29 2:09:00 3:02:31 4:00:30 3:44:46  8:35  

   65  8158 Soaring Eagles                           MEN'S OPEN       49:30 1:56:49         3:45:08 3:44:54  8:36  

   66  8269 Just Finishing                           MEN'S OPEN       49:52 1:53:24 2:48:00 3:54:21 3:45:36  8:37  

   67  8286 Spare Change                             COED             42:58 1:38:05 2:35:04 3:45:36 3:45:36  8:37  

   68  8170 4 SOPS Milstar Runners                   MILITARY         42:35 1:45:31 2:45:32 3:45:54 3:45:46  8:37  

   69  8073 Rec Runners                              COED             45:15 1:53:21 2:48:15 3:46:39 3:46:17  8:39  

   70  8192 Nighthawks                               MILITARY         38:47 1:38:22 2:50:26 3:47:07 3:47:00  8:40  

   71  8006 440 Airlift Wing 2                       WOMEN'S OPEN     45:56 1:57:58 2:51:59 3:47:27 3:47:23  8:41  

   72  8278 Raptor Runners                           COED             51:23 1:49:17 2:42:26 3:47:41 3:47:36  8:42  

   73  8292 Team Beardsley                           MEN'S OPEN       31:44 1:37:25 2:38:08 3:48:17 3:48:16  8:43  



   74  8141 B-1 Team 1                               MEN'S OPEN       39:00 1:43:34         3:48:47 3:48:35  8:44  

   75  8255 Det 875 Best Alive                       ROTC             39:14 2:05:15 2:59:03 3:49:41 3:49:06  8:45  

   76  8291 SURGE                                    MILITARY               1:59:55 2:57:31 3:56:55 3:49:17  8:46  

   77  8175 AFIT IDE                                 MILITARY         37:12 1:50:09 2:38:01 3:49:31 3:49:25  8:46  

   78  8179 CoE                                      MILITARY         44:13 1:59:38 2:54:13 3:49:35 3:49:31  8:46  

   79  8001 110th Fighter Wing                       COED             46:43 2:02:11 2:54:42 3:49:41 3:49:34  8:46  

   80  8134 651st BUFF Runners                       MEN'S OPEN       44:43 1:52:11         3:51:46 3:50:29  8:48  

   81  8112 Wyckyd Sceptre                           COED             43:06 1:45:32 2:49:32 3:51:18 3:50:41  8:49  

   82  8284 Shell Shockers                           ROTC             43:08 1:50:26 2:54:45 3:50:53 3:50:43  8:49  

   83  8111 Wild Blue Yonders                        COED             44:53 1:54:26 2:53:28 3:51:03 3:50:52  8:49  

   84  8093 Tennessee Bootleggers                    COED             47:48 2:02:05 2:59:24 3:51:48 3:51:39  8:51  

   85  8116 American Made                            MASTERS        1:00:08 2:00:30 2:47:13 3:52:38 3:52:23  8:53  

   86  8240 3 Big Engine Fans & A Groupie            MEN'S OPEN       45:27 1:52:47 2:44:03 3:56:58 3:52:30  8:53  

   87  8005 3 Men and a Babe                         COED             44:36 2:01:28 2:52:43 3:53:13 3:53:04  8:54  

   88  8172 609 Air Intel Sq                         MILITARY         50:28 1:59:56 2:55:41 3:53:40 3:53:22  8:55  

   89  8114 UP AND RUNNING                           WOMEN'S OPEN     55:03 1:54:26 2:55:46 3:53:39 3:53:24  8:55  

   90  8173 609 AIS Enlisted                         MILITARY         39:43 1:48:15 2:51:18 3:53:53 3:53:37  8:55  

   91  8083 Supinators                               COED             46:47 1:51:21 2:48:30 3:53:57 3:53:37  8:55  

   92  8042 Just A Little Running Team               COED             48:05 2:02:55 2:50:29 3:53:53 3:53:41  8:56  

   93  8059 MRS Madness                              COED             55:39 2:03:09 3:00:40 3:54:18 3:53:50  8:56  

   94  8074 RMG Cruisers                             COED             54:09 2:05:12 2:58:14 3:54:30 3:54:27  8:57  

   95  8265 GMC-U-LATER                              ROTC             47:29 2:06:21         3:54:58 3:54:55  8:58  

   96  8031 Glory Runners                            COED             43:41 1:44:32 2:47:59 3:55:16 3:54:59  8:59  

   97  8178 Cash Kings                               MILITARY         43:42 2:02:28 3:04:16 3:55:31 3:55:15  8:59  

   98  8165 The Incredibles                          MEN'S OPEN       47:09 1:58:56         3:56:20 3:56:07  9:01  

   99  8077 Runnin' On Empty                         COED             37:01                 3:56:18 3:56:16  9:02  

  100  8055 Mfsl                                     COED             39:15 1:54:56 2:55:55 3:57:45 3:57:17  9:04  

  101  8072 Raptor's Runners                         COED             51:25 1:59:57 2:54:20 3:57:38 3:57:26  9:04  

  102  8048 LexisNexis Finance Four                  COED             41:16 1:43:18 2:38:04 3:57:42 3:57:39  9:05  

  103  8064 OHKY Connection                          COED             46:39         2:56:18 3:57:44 3:57:41  9:05  

  104  8109 Whose Bright Idea Was This?              COED             46:56 1:55:00 2:42:44 3:57:54 3:57:46  9:05  

  105  8136 AFCCC                                    MEN'S OPEN       44:17 1:57:37 2:50:21 3:58:00 3:57:50  9:05  

  106  8274 Moraine Streakers                        COED             47:40 1:54:09         3:58:06 3:58:00  9:06  

  107  8033 Half-fast                                COED             57:01 2:06:59 2:59:05 4:03:44 3:58:12  9:06  

  108  8231 Running With Scissors                    WOMEN'S OPEN     50:07 2:05:04 3:05:45 3:58:44 3:58:28  9:07  

  109  8187 Log Dog Nation                           MILITARY         47:45 2:02:11 3:00:10 3:59:14 3:59:08  9:08  

  110  8012 A-Train                                  COED             37:38 1:36:39 2:29:01 3:59:28 3:59:22  9:09  

  111  8149 Mac B Men                                MEN'S OPEN       41:57 1:59:00 2:52:20 3:59:43 3:59:32  9:09  

  112  8092 Team YD                                  COED             44:45 1:53:42 3:02:25 3:59:42 3:59:35  9:09  

  113  8171 445th Security Forces Squadron           MILITARY         47:03 2:04:45 2:55:40 3:59:53 3:59:44  9:09  

  114  8191 NASIC SC Geeks                           MILITARY         47:27 1:57:20 3:05:57 4:00:36 4:00:16  9:11  



  115  8210 609 AIS Ladies                           WOMEN'S OPEN     49:20 2:01:17 2:57:52 4:00:48 4:00:23  9:11  

  116  8071 Pretty Perverse                          COED           1:14:36 2:35:21 3:36:34 4:12:25 4:00:32  9:11  

  117  8061 MVH Premier Heartworks 3                 COED             48:53 2:10:51         4:00:55 4:00:32  9:11  

  118  8285 Slowtrak                                 COED             50:18 2:09:39 2:57:54 4:00:49 4:00:38  9:12  

  119  8107 We Just Want  The T-Shirts               COED             50:01 1:49:45 2:39:42 4:00:52 4:00:52  9:12  

  120  8098 The Sloggers                             COED             50:29 1:59:34 3:01:39 4:01:21 4:01:10  9:13  

  121  8190 N-4-L                                    MILITARY         45:58 2:00:28 2:54:51 4:01:18 4:01:13  9:13  

  122  8161 Team Raptor                              MEN'S OPEN       46:12 1:57:53 2:53:42 4:01:37 4:01:30  9:14  

  123  8217 Det 930 Lady Marathoners                 WOMEN'S OPEN     51:24 2:07:28 3:00:55 4:02:00 4:01:57  9:15  

  124  8122 Master Blasters                          MASTERS          46:34 1:57:25 2:57:43 4:02:16 4:02:13  9:15  

  125  8084 Team Blazeman                            COED             44:34 1:56:42 3:01:00 4:03:10 4:03:05  9:17  

  126  8041 Joey Pizza                               COED             49:05 2:11:38 3:07:25 4:03:38 4:03:14  9:18  

  127  8002 178th Fighter Wing                       COED           1:18:40 2:22:20 3:17:40 4:27:05 4:03:15  9:18  

  128  8007 72 Servcies Divsion                      COED             43:11 1:53:14         4:03:32 4:03:17  9:18  

  129  8129 Team Hot Dog                             MASTERS          48:22 1:58:57 2:54:49 4:03:35 4:03:22  9:18  

  130  8069 Phat-SO                                  COED             40:41 1:58:40         4:04:27 4:04:16  9:20  

  131  8022 Cardio Challenged                        COED             41:26 1:56:13         4:05:13 4:05:10  9:22  

  132  8258 DOGS                                     MILITARY         39:50 1:55:15 3:06:49 4:05:17 4:05:13  9:22  

  133  8264 GDAIS - 5200                             COED             50:21 2:01:31 3:02:22 4:06:06 4:06:03  9:24  

  134  8208 Wolverine Women                          ROTC             49:46 1:56:47 3:02:17 4:06:07 4:06:03  9:24  

  135  8162 Team RRI                                 MEN'S OPEN       48:05 2:01:11         4:06:46 4:06:25  9:25  

  136  8186 I Workout!                               MILITARY         34:39 1:51:32 2:56:31 4:06:30 4:06:26  9:25  

  137  8123 Masters Of Disguise                      MASTERS          46:24 1:51:14 3:04:33 4:06:39 4:06:32  9:25  

  138  8249 Aussie, Aussie, Aussie                   MILITARY         46:32 1:49:21 2:43:58 4:14:36 4:07:36  9:27  

  139  8193 Old Fat Guard Bums                       MILITARY         53:23 1:57:38 2:59:31 4:07:58 4:07:37  9:28  

  140  8188 McGuire-Dix Command Chiefs               MILITARY         49:56 2:03:22 2:58:28 4:07:54 4:07:43  9:28  

  141  8281 Retro Rockets                            MASTERS          42:44 1:59:58 3:15:19 4:07:52 4:07:50  9:28  

  142  8049 LexisNexis Legal Eagles                  COED             53:56 1:59:14 2:52:32 4:15:27 4:08:21  9:29  

  143  8206 Three Babes And A Wert                   ROTC             38:58 1:43:00 2:49:06 4:08:38 4:08:33  9:30  

  144  8030 Ferguson Middle School                   COED             45:20 1:50:01 2:59:18 4:09:10 4:08:58  9:31  

  145  8239 We're Slow We Know Get Over It           COED             35:24 1:31:02 3:00:30 4:10:25 4:10:13  9:33  

  146  8160 Team Punishment                          MEN'S OPEN       55:50 2:04:22 3:08:45 4:10:47 4:10:47  9:35  

  147  8047 Law Dogs                                 COED                   2:26:49 3:07:25 4:10:52 4:10:52  9:35  

  148  8070 PJD                                      COED             40:48 1:58:52 3:02:16 4:11:11 4:10:59  9:35  

  149  8137 AFIT CESS                                MEN'S OPEN       52:41 2:07:25 3:01:08 4:11:18 4:11:09  9:36  

  150  8148 Just Finish                              MEN'S OPEN       53:51 2:03:11 3:17:15 4:14:14 4:11:37  9:37  

  151  8214 BBU                                      WOMEN'S OPEN     51:30 2:06:18 3:05:39 4:12:09 4:11:55  9:37  

  152  8119 Kentucky ALOs                            MASTERS          55:16 2:01:15 3:01:44 4:17:10 4:12:11  9:38  

  153  8081 Staff Infection                          COED             48:26 1:55:54 2:57:30 4:13:04 4:12:41  9:39  

  154  8079 Slow And Slower                          COED             47:44 2:00:25 3:05:47 4:13:24 4:13:24  9:41  

  155  8086 TEAM FAM                                 COED             47:45 2:01:30 3:11:30 4:13:49 4:13:36  9:41  



  156  8194 Port Dawgs                               MILITARY       1:01:38 2:18:31 3:17:44 4:13:53 4:13:46  9:42  

  157  8145 GDAIS #1                                 MEN'S OPEN       46:27 2:00:41 2:56:29 4:14:09 4:14:00  9:42  

  158  8203 Slow And Steady                          ROTC             46:30 2:07:06 3:03:53 4:14:07 4:14:05  9:42  

  159  8293 Team Testech                             COED           1:03:03 2:15:00 3:16:37 4:14:41 4:14:28  9:43  

  160  8057 MO Cuts                                  COED                   2:12:13 3:13:28 4:15:10 4:14:42  9:44  

  161  8297 The Sliders                              COED             48:24 2:03:54 3:02:01 4:15:02 4:15:00  9:44  

  162  8243 43 AES                                   MILITARY         48:17 2:02:24 3:05:48 4:15:17 4:15:07  9:45  

  163  8018 BKMC                                     COED             58:46 2:07:13 3:16:23 4:15:19 4:15:10  9:45  

  164  8237 Three Officers And A Lady                COED             53:22 2:09:54 2:55:51 4:15:21 4:15:14  9:45  

  165  8101 Tres Amigos And A Lady                   COED             57:30 2:08:25 2:59:39 4:15:25 4:15:19  9:45  

  166  8156 Outstanding                              MEN'S OPEN       47:46 2:09:29 3:02:47 4:15:44 4:15:26  9:45  

  167  8290 Superfly Screaming Monkeys               MILITARY         47:27 2:06:07 3:06:34 4:15:36 4:15:28  9:45  

  168  8126 Old Rolling Pucks                        MASTERS          51:07 2:02:11 3:13:18 4:15:52 4:15:38  9:46  

  169  8230 Running Divas                            WOMEN'S OPEN     44:44 1:54:10 3:05:56 4:15:50 4:15:41  9:46  

  170  8212 Alpha Xi Delta                           WOMEN'S OPEN     53:14 2:07:31 3:08:30 4:16:01 4:15:45  9:46  

  171  8082 Sully`s Thunder                          COED             52:07 1:48:57 3:01:27 4:15:59 4:15:55  9:47  

  172  8045 Land Shark                               COED             47:53 2:00:38 3:01:50 4:19:30 4:16:26  9:48  

  173  8065 Old School Express                       COED             54:51 2:05:19         4:17:06 4:16:58  9:49  

  174  8138 AG 1                                     MEN'S OPEN       46:38 2:04:51 3:13:47 4:17:44 4:17:24  9:50  

  175  8037 HUFFSTERS                                COED             46:01 1:46:35 2:40:12 4:17:40 4:17:30  9:50  

  176  8197 Stingers                                 MILITARY       1:04:25 2:10:26 3:17:37 4:35:44 4:17:52  9:51  

  177  8088 Team Huff-n-Puff                         COED             45:30 2:14:22 3:13:29 4:19:32 4:19:27  9:55  

  178  8139 AG2                                      MEN'S OPEN       41:41 2:10:19         4:19:44 4:19:27  9:55  

  179  8144 Four Lazy Men                            MEN'S OPEN       57:48 2:15:58 3:17:41 4:20:36 4:19:30  9:55  

  180  8164 Team Xcelsi                              MEN'S OPEN       52:52 2:16:02 3:19:16 4:19:52 4:19:44  9:55  

  181  8058 Moles                                    COED             53:17 2:07:43 3:12:14 4:20:08 4:19:53  9:56  

  182  8118 Jamming Joggers                          MASTERS          47:32 1:48:33 2:59:54 4:20:27 4:20:11  9:56  

  183  8226 Loramie Ladies                           WOMEN'S OPEN     54:36 2:14:14 3:17:13 4:20:27 4:20:15  9:56  

  184  8003 178th MDG                                COED             42:19 2:02:16         4:24:12 4:20:25  9:57  

  185  8029 Electric Twinkies                        COED             49:05 2:07:15 3:18:01 4:20:41 4:20:36  9:57  

  186  8089 Team Mitch                               COED           1:26:23 2:38:48 3:34:48 4:44:52 4:23:02 10:03  

  187  8221 Girls On The Run                         WOMEN'S OPEN     49:58 2:08:04 3:09:40 4:23:36 4:23:15 10:03  

  188  8099 The Young & The Old                      COED             51:14 2:06:55 3:21:58 4:23:58 4:23:51 10:05  

  189  8063 Oakbrook Beavers                         COED             51:15 2:20:43 3:20:55 4:24:06 4:23:52 10:05  

  190  8166 The PASS Team                            MEN'S OPEN     1:04:03 2:19:54 3:25:52 4:41:02 4:23:56 10:05  

  191  8218 Femmes Phenomenales                      WOMEN'S OPEN     48:25 2:13:40 3:19:16 4:26:25 4:24:43 10:07  

  192  8062 NASIC-PO-PO'S                            COED             57:04 2:23:52 3:26:17 4:25:35 4:25:32 10:09  

  193  8252 Bums N' Roses                            COED             48:34 2:02:50         4:26:28 4:26:19 10:10  

  194  8227 Moms On The Run 1                        WOMEN'S OPEN     58:23         3:22:15 4:26:44 4:26:33 10:11  

  195  8027 Dayton Development Coalition             COED             53:14 2:06:15 3:10:38 4:27:11 4:27:04 10:12  

  196  8106 Vana Solutions                           COED             48:04 1:57:36 3:01:55 4:27:42 4:27:18 10:13  



  197  8228 Moms On The Run 2                        WOMEN'S OPEN     58:23 2:20:26 3:22:15 4:27:45 4:27:35 10:13  

  198  8102 Triple Deuce                             COED             45:35 1:57:38 3:11:42 4:27:51 4:27:48 10:14  

  199  8010 Are We There Yet                         COED             50:16 2:01:32 2:48:54 4:29:36 4:29:12 10:17  

  200  8244 82nd APS Port Dawgs                      MILITARY       1:00:18 2:32:10 3:33:52 4:29:25 4:29:17 10:17  

  201  8257 DKMP                                     COED           1:09:21 2:28:21 3:34:40 4:30:21 4:30:03 10:19  

  202  8234 Sole Sisters                             WOMEN'S OPEN     51:22 2:03:17         4:32:09 4:30:28 10:20  

  203  8220 Fuzzie                                   WOMEN'S OPEN     53:21 2:14:55 3:21:47 4:31:42 4:31:20 10:22  

  204  8044 Lancers                                  COED             56:04 2:24:58 3:38:34 4:33:20 4:32:58 10:26  

  205  8060 MVH Premier Heartworks 1                 COED             45:21 2:09:27 3:14:24 4:33:17 4:33:17 10:26  

  206  8009 Almost Average Joes                      COED             43:20 2:10:34 3:26:59 4:33:44 4:33:34 10:27  

  207  8273 LexisNexis Slogger And Joggers           MEN'S OPEN       41:13 1:57:42 3:11:48 4:33:35 4:33:35 10:27  

  208  8043 Keepin' Up With The Joneses              COED           1:19:44 2:30:28         4:34:14 4:33:56 10:28  

  209  8080 Slow Pokes                               COED             49:15 2:09:46 3:27:22 4:34:14 4:34:04 10:28  

  210  8236 Team Charleston                          WOMEN'S OPEN   1:07:37 2:17:36         4:34:22 4:34:14 10:29  

  211  8046 Last Place                               COED             44:12 2:15:36 3:31:19 4:34:44 4:34:31 10:29  

  212  8040 JARS                                     COED           1:09:21 2:28:25 3:34:29 4:35:19 4:35:00 10:30  

  213  8180 CSI: Maxwell                             MILITARY         48:13 2:25:45 3:29:52 4:35:33 4:35:20 10:31  

  214  8014 Balls & Chains                           COED             53:21 2:22:38 3:19:22 4:35:53 4:35:38 10:32  

  215  8015 Beauties And The Beast                   COED           1:04:11 2:22:50 3:31:24 4:38:54 4:36:34 10:34  

  216  8039 Information Nation                       COED             54:13 1:59:39 3:09:01 4:36:38 4:36:35 10:34  

  217  8261 Feral Hogs                               MEN'S OPEN     1:19:38 2:33:24 3:33:40 4:36:44 4:36:44 10:34  

  218  8216 Bootcamp Babes                           WOMEN'S OPEN     51:28 2:09:37 3:28:52 4:37:33 4:37:19 10:36  

  219  8224 JTJ Chicks                               WOMEN'S OPEN   1:04:53 2:22:16 3:30:43 4:37:51 4:37:31 10:36  

  220  8300 WURTLE TURTLES                           WOMEN'S OPEN     56:24 2:20:15         4:37:54 4:37:39 10:36  

  221  8250 Beauties And A Geek                      COED           1:02:26 2:14:47 3:22:56 4:45:00 4:39:20 10:40  

  222  8222 Incredible Feet                          WOMEN'S OPEN     59:15 2:08:48 3:29:59 4:39:35 4:39:22 10:40  

  223  8024 Clearwire                                COED             52:08 2:14:51 3:30:18 4:41:22 4:40:22 10:43  

  224  8125 MVH Premier Heartworks 2                 MASTERS        1:01:15 2:22:58         4:40:43 4:40:27 10:43  

  225  8127 Stillgoing                               MASTERS          46:51 2:16:20 3:14:42 4:40:43 4:40:36 10:43  

  226  8280 RELAY FOR FUN                            COED           1:08:22 2:28:56         4:41:17 4:40:56 10:44  

  227  8271 Kildentoytemeyers                        WOMEN'S OPEN     55:17 2:18:57 3:26:19 4:41:59 4:41:47 10:46  

  228  8146 GDAIS Wolfpack 2                         MEN'S OPEN       44:34 2:13:41 3:22:35 4:42:07 4:41:58 10:46  

  229  8013 B-1 Team 2                               COED             57:47 2:17:52 3:29:04 4:42:36 4:42:30 10:47  

  230  8021 Boy Howdy II                             COED             58:48 2:27:40 3:32:46 4:43:36 4:43:24 10:49  

  231  8124 Moms For Life                            MASTERS          49:10 2:19:49 3:26:21 4:43:38 4:43:29 10:50  

  232  8078 SBSP                                     COED           1:09:21 2:28:26 3:34:35 4:43:31 4:43:31 10:50  

  233  8016 Bedics Bunch                             COED             49:55 2:13:06 3:21:08 4:44:40 4:44:24 10:52  

  234  8028 Discovery Dogs                           COED             58:18 2:11:02         4:45:50 4:45:31 10:54  

  235  8275 Old Women Who Haven't Trained            WOMEN'S OPEN     56:15 2:17:58         4:45:45 4:45:37 10:55  

  236  8052 Mac B Wagners                            COED             57:10 2:25:19         5:00:05 4:46:40 10:57  

  237  8035 Hot Dawgs & Busch Lite                   COED             42:15 2:14:47 3:32:39 4:47:26 4:47:06 10:58  



  238  8090 Team Run Amuck - A                       COED             53:47 2:27:45 3:39:45 4:47:46 4:47:38 10:59  

  239  8091 Team Run Amuck-B                         COED             53:47 2:27:45 3:39:32 4:47:46 4:47:38 10:59  

  240  8294 Team Turtle                              COED           1:18:07 2:35:12 3:51:35 4:48:06 4:47:58 11:00  

  241  8085 Team Colvin                              COED             58:05 2:24:10 3:33:17 4:49:42 4:48:40 11:02  

  242  8121 Mac B Masters                            MASTERS        1:06:37 2:41:37 3:38:53 4:49:13 4:49:02 11:02  

  243  8051 Mac B Puffers                            COED             56:40 2:19:37 3:25:21 4:50:12 4:50:00 11:05  

  244  8120 Mac B Huffers                            MASTERS          56:40 2:17:24 3:25:21 4:50:12 4:50:00 11:05  

  245  8253 Dallas Cowgirls                          COED             49:48         3:30:42 4:50:22 4:50:18 11:05  

  246  8023 Classified Nuts                          COED             47:30 2:11:59         4:51:59 4:51:46 11:09  

  247  8296 The Rapids                               COED             45:03 2:06:01 3:11:04 4:53:27 4:53:23 11:12  

  248  8140 Asian Art Center                         MEN'S OPEN             2:08:06 3:39:12 4:55:36 4:55:36 11:17  

  249  8174 ADHD                                     MILITARY       1:07:09 2:33:16 3:47:44 4:56:17 4:56:11 11:19  

  250  8213 Angels On The Run                        WOMEN'S OPEN   1:05:49 2:32:56 3:51:45 4:57:17 4:57:12 11:21  

  251  8223 Jew Joggers                              COED             59:53 2:19:08 3:24:11 4:57:45 4:57:20 11:21  

  252  8299 Wright Bros. Running Co.                 COED             58:51 2:33:22 3:52:14 4:59:16 4:59:16 11:26  

  253  8301 FIRST TIMERS 2                           WOMEN'S OPEN     53:49 2:25:59 3:35:51 4:59:23 4:59:21 11:26  

  254  8008 Alien Striders                           COED                   2:13:54 3:37:45 5:01:13 5:01:06 11:30  

  255  8232 Scotties Hotties                         WOMEN'S OPEN     58:19 2:30:52 3:41:58 5:05:00 5:04:51 11:39  

  256  8241 3 Guys And A Pregnant Gal                COED             38:33 1:50:46 3:46:44 5:07:35 5:07:35 11:45  

  257  8054 Mamas And Papas                          COED           1:11:04 2:31:19 4:05:00 5:09:16 5:09:10 11:48  

  258  8168 3 Dames And A Brain                      MILITARY       1:28:27 3:11:04 4:15:52 5:10:48 5:10:29 11:52  

  259  8104 Valko's Valor's 1                        COED           1:06:03 2:19:52 3:47:26 5:18:28 5:18:13 12:09  

  260  8238 Valko's Valor's 2                        WOMEN'S OPEN   1:05:32 2:19:54 3:47:29 5:18:28 5:18:14 12:09  

  261  8105 Valko's Valor's 3                        COED           1:05:27 2:19:54 3:47:26 5:18:28 5:18:14 12:09  

  262  8095 The Old Salts                            COED           1:09:30 2:35:41 4:11:56 5:33:43 5:33:43 12:45  

  263  8050 LOGTEC                                   COED           1:03:42 2:56:43         5:35:50 5:35:48 12:49  

  264  8266 Graboids                                 MEN'S OPEN       47:23 2:19:58 4:05:42 5:36:42 5:36:40 12:51  

  265  8215 BetXi Bears                              WOMEN'S OPEN     51:50 2:51:31 4:12:30 5:43:01 5:42:39 13:05  

  266  8233 Smart Women                              WOMEN'S OPEN   1:08:09 2:56:38 4:23:05 5:48:30 5:48:28 13:19  

  267  8038 I Don't Know                             COED           1:22:41 2:55:25 4:46:34 5:53:36 5:53:17 13:30  

  268  8110 Why Am I Here?                           COED           1:19:34 2:55:17 4:46:34 5:53:38 5:53:21 13:30  

  269  8004 3 Chicks & a Stud                        COED           1:21:39 3:15:32 4:47:26 6:05:09 6:05:06 13:57  

  270  8248 ARME                                     COED           1:11:08 3:20:47         6:18:13 6:15:49 14:21  

  271  8247 Al Lies                                  COED                   3:02:44 4:33:59 6:21:18 6:21:02 14:33  

  272  8117 GOOD TIME GALS                           MASTERS        1:16:49 3:23:47 4:46:12 6:58:19 6:58:07 15:58  

 

USAF MARATHON - 2007 

 

 

================================================================================== 

     FEMALE WHEELCHAIR (10) 



================================================================================== 

 

    1   146 Holly Koester            Walton Hills    OH USA         47   F 3:39:58  

 

================================================================================== 

     MALE WHEELCHAIR (10) 

================================================================================== 

 

    1   144 Glen Ashlock             Dexter          MI USA         46   M 1:54:05  

    2   145 Darryl Fairchild         Dayton          OH USA         41   M 1:56:58  

    3   149 Dick Pace                Monette         AR USA         57   M 2:04:41  

    4   150 Adam Rose                MacOmb          MI USA         13   M 2:13:52  

    5   148 Dwayne Murray            Shelby Township MI USA         16   M 2:30:10  

    6   147 Steven Lape              Maineville      OH USA         47   M 3:06:44  

 

 

                              USAF MARATHON - 2007 

 

 

================================================================================== 

     MALE WHEELCHAIR 5K (10) 

================================================================================== 

 

    1  9222 Nick Cunningham          Yellow Springs  OH             37   M   17:20  

    2  9246 Shawn Volegesang         Lima            OH             29   M   26:49  

    3  9245 Jeremy Finton            Vandalia        OH             28   M   47:01  

 

 

 

 

 


